Home » AuVerte » AuVerte EM9xx Embeddable Controller Instruction Manual
EM9xx Embeddable Controller
Datasheet Rev 1.03
AuVerte EM9xx Embeddable Controller Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Cleaning Mild cleaning liquid, soft towel
Recycling Model specific
Ordering Information
Part numbers
003021.EM901 (Relay-5)
003021.EM902 (Modbus/RS485)
003021.EM904 (Trane/York)
003021.EM908 (Daikin)
003021.EM913 (Ethernet)
Package content EM9xx controller, harness
Color Options Dark gray
Options NTC temperature sensors CT Current transducers
CT Dual Channel Breakout (PN002041)